


TAGRA 2024 / Program

TAGRA 2024

Saturday, December 21, 2024

Marine Sciences: Session for Marine Sciences - D/1-2 - Hall 2 (2:00 PM - 3:30 PM)

-Conveners: Rafet Cagr1 OZTURK

time
2:00 PM

2:15PM

2:30PM

2:45PM
3:00 PM

fid] title

[10] Preliminary Investigation of Microplastic Occurrence in Pinfish
(Lagodon rhomboides) from the Grand Isle, Louisiana, USA

[17] Bacteriophage Therapy Approach in Fish Disease Treatment

[50] Comprehensive Assessment of Pilot Boat Emissions in Turkey’s
Eastern Black Sea Ports: A 2023 Case Study Using the Emission Factor
Approach

[32] What is the Lifespan of a Vessel?

[24] Importance of Understanding Marine Functional Connectivity in Marine
Ecosystems

Page 1

Saturday, December 21, 2024

presenter

TERZI, Yahya
USTAOGLU, DILEK

Dr KOSE, Siileyman

Dr ALTINPINAR, ishak

Dr OZTURK, Rafet Cagri



