TAGRA 2024

Saturday, December 21, 2024

Marine Sciences: Session for Marine Sciences - D/1-2 - Hall 2 (2:00 PM - 3:30 PM)

-Conveners: Rafet Çağrı ÖZTÜRK

time	[id] title	presenter
2:00 PM	[10] Preliminary Investigation of Microplastic Occurrence in Pinfish (Lagodon rhomboides) from the Grand Isle, Louisiana, USA	TERZI, Yahya
2:15 PM	[17] Bacteriophage Therapy Approach in Fish Disease Treatment	USTAOĞLU, DİLEK
2:30 PM	[50] Comprehensive Assessment of Pilot Boat Emissions in Turkey's Eastern Black Sea Ports: A 2023 Case Study Using the Emission Factor Approach	Dr KÖSE, Süleyman
2:45 PM	[32] What is the Lifespan of a Vessel?	Dr ALTINPINAR, İshak
3:00 PM	[24] Importance of Understanding Marine Functional Connectivity in Marine Ecosystems	Dr ÖZTÜRK, Rafet Çağrı